CAM High School Silver Cord Program

Parent - Student Agreement

Student and Parent Initial Items of the Agreement Listed Below and Return Form to CAM High School Office
I have read the information about the Silver Cord Volunteer Program, and I give permission for my student to participate in the program.
I hereby give my student permission to drive to the school, business, and community organization to volunteer for the Silver Cord Program. I agree to inspect and maintain the vehicle in a safe condition, and to maintain insurance on it. I release the school, the other locations, their officers, agents, and employees from any liability that may result from the use of individual transportation.
Permission is granted to photograph my student for promotional and educational purposes.
I agree to all the above terms and grant my student permission to participate in the Program. My signature indicates my understanding that if the event does not meet the Silver Cord requirements, the hours may not be allowed to be counted. I promise to be a good representative of CAM Community Schools at all times. I will contact the site supervisor if there is a conflict with this commitment.
Student Signature
My signature represents my approval of the student's volunteering as explained on this document. (I understand that my student is the required person to fill out this form).
Parent/Guardian Signature
Students, please answer each question below: (use back of this form if needed) What types of volunteer service do you prefer? (i.e. school, community, people)
Have you volunteered in the past? If so, where?
What do you want to achieve from this volunteer experience?